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11:00| 8936 [KR1W |[SANGMU W SEJONG W 2.85/3.60|2.1514.80/3.45]19.006.7511.55|2.15]3.90|3.15]5.303.9912.20 1 8.00]1.95|6.50]1.90 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.35

13:00111042KR1W |[SUWON W GYEONGJ.W 3.10]3.701.9715.10[3.10f9.00 | 5.80|1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.10[9.00 | 1.85|5.90| 1.80 | 2.352.50 | 2.00

13:00111043 KR1W |SEOUL W HWACHE.W 2.5013.50|2.5014.10/4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.64|2.00 | 3.50|2.90]4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.0011.75| 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
13:00111247|KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |INCHEON W 8.50|5.20|1.2813.0/1.75]35.0 | 2.35|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35]|12.0| 11.0/3.10 | 18.0] 1.40 | 3.05]1.92 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.40
14:00111074|VIEC |SONG LAM BINH DUO. 3.45|3.3012.0515.50|3.30/10.0/6.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.8012.40 |9.501.90 | 6.25|1.82|2.402.80 | 2.10
14:00| 6731 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W SLOVEN.W 1.1716.50 | 14.01 1.48 | 25.0|1.97 [ 65.0|2.55 |1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32 | 2.55]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60
14:35/4751 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT D.YINGBO 1.47 14.2016.25]12.05]10.013.00|22.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.75|1.57]11.48 |3.2512.45|12.0|1.53|1.72]1.40 | 3.40
15:00111249/CFR  |ODENSE SONDERJY. 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.60 | 3.30 [ 1.82 |6.50 | 1.67 [4.90|1.47 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.75
15:00{ 4753 |[CHN 1 [YUNNAN Y. HENAN S. 2.6013.25|2.5514.2014.10)7.75|7.7512.11]1.65]2.70 1 2.45]13.90 | 3.2011.90 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 6.50| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.05
15:15111075/VIEC |[CO.AN.D. VIETTEL 2.30|3.25|2.95[3.70/4.90]7.25[9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
16:00111052|LB1PF |HIKMA TAD.SOUR 2.2013.10]3.3013.60|5.60]7.009.5011.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.4010.0]2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.15
16:00111250[ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. ET.INSUR. 13.0/6.50 | 1.18 2.41/1.50|2.20

16:00| 8935 |LB1PO BOURJ AL GAZIEH 1.8713.40/4.00]12.95/6.0015.40|11.0]/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.7512.90|2.30]1.825.40]|2.45|11.0|1.83|2.30|1.93 | 3.00
16:30111053|LB1PF |SAFA SC NEJMEH 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.70|15.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.80 | 2.05]1.80|5.20]2.70 | 13.0|1.95]|2.50] 1.88 | 3.70
18:00| 4221 |UZB 1 |X.URGANCH ANDIJAN 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90/5.40]7.75/10.011.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.50 | 3.35]2.20|7.50]2.40 | 10.012.10 | 2.90|2.80 | 3.15
18:00| 5882 |[LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. GROBINAS 1.75]3.50 |4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 [ 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55]2.40|2.40 | 1.97]1.65|4.40]2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00] 1.68 | 2.55
18:30111050 FIN3A |MYPA VAAJAKOS. 1.9014.00|3.05]2.75 | 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
18:30111251|CFR  |KOPER BRINJE 1.10]9.00 | 14.011.25]20.0J1.70|65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65]1.75|1.30 | 1.13]1.18 | 2.05]3.05| 19.0| 2.05| 2.15] 1.12 | 4.80
18:30111319|FIN3C |NARPES K. SJK I 2.6013.90|2.2013.90 | 3.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
19:00111051|FIN3C |TP-47 OSPA 2.203.90|2.603.30 | 3.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30

19:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA RIGAS 7.25|4.4011.40112.0|1.98132.0|2.75]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40/9.50 | 9.5012.80 | 13.0|1.52|3.40|1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.47
19:00| 5961 |GEOS |IBER.1999 DILA GORI 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.10/4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.05]3.70 | 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.80 | 2.40 |2.45 | 2.45
19:00| 6732 |INFRW |NORWAY W SWEDEN W 3.7013.3011.9815.70|3.15/11.0|5.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.2012.50 | 10.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.10
19:00| 6735 |INFRW |SWITZER.W CZECHW 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50|7.7514.10[15.0/2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.67 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
19:30| 5464 |[SW4N |PITEA KIRUNA FF 1.1218.50|13.011.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85/1.95
20:00/11044|SE4SG|VAXJO N. IFK TREL. 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.101.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 ] 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.93
20:00{11076/SEN |TEUNGUETH |OUAKAM 2.85|3.10 | 2.45 1.6212.15

20:00| 5431 |[SWE3 HUSQVARNA |LUNDS 4.50|3.90|1.62|6.50|2.35]11.0[3.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.702.20 | 10.5]1.60 | 3.99]1.67 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.60
20:00/ 5432 SWE3 |INORRBY TORSLANDA 1.56813.90/4.80]12.306.7513.70| 14.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 1 2.5012.25|1.77]1.62 | 3.99]2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]| 1.65 | 2.85
20:00| 5465 |SW4N |BERGNAS. SKELLEFT. 2.95|3.70|2.05[4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]4.00 | 3.401.82 |6.75]1.70 | 5.00] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
20:00/ 8728 [FIN 3 |JAZZ PKKU 2.10/3.90|2.8013.10/4.30]5.60|7.7513.20|1.25]1.70 1 1.80]2.35|2.20|1.55|4.30] 1.65|5.60]1.30 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.62
20:15) 5452 |SW4S |INYKOPINGS SLEJPNER 3.503.901.785.202.65[9.00 | 4.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00{4.10/3.90|1.90|7.25|1.57|3.99[1.40|1.62|1.98 | 1.53
20:30{11248/FARI2 |SKALA IF B36 T.Il 1.07110.5]18.011.20 | 23.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.10]2.20

20:30| 5484 |SW4N |KORSNAS BOLLSTAN. 3.50|3.80|1.80}5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.502.25]1.50]2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 |4.20]|1.50 | 1.80|2.15 | 1.63
21:00/ 6061 [ECM19/SPAIN M19 NETH.M19 2.2513.50|2.8513.5014.60]6.25|8.5012.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.75|2.45|1.72|4.40]1.85|6.00|1.45|1.65|1.75| 1.88

21:00| 6736 INFRW |NETHERL.W FINLAND W 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.0)2.40[50.02.29 |1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.72|1.40]1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10

21:15| 6733 |INFRW BELGIUM W GREECE W 1.1019.0016.011.3025.011.70|65.0/3.20 | 1.30 | 1.731.8011.35|1.13]1.2512.15]3.60 | 17.0] 2.20| 2.30| 1.15 | 5.20

22:00/6556 CWC |WYDAD C. AL AIN 2.40/3.40|2.95[13.80/4.90]7.50[9.501.90|1.80]3.05|2.65]3.80|3.15[1.93/6.50]2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00|2.15|2.35
22:00/ 6557 CWC |JUVENTUS MAN.CITY 4.5013.60|1.90|7.00/3.00)14.05.7012.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|6.50 | 6.75]2.55|12.0]1.85|5.20]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 1.92
22:00/ 8700 BOLLC|ALW.READY STRONGEST 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
22:15111028(ISL 2 |INJARDVIK KEFLAVIK 2.1513.70|2.8013.35/4.50]5.90 | 8.0012.25|1.50]2.202.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82 | 6.2511.47 | 1.72|1.78 | 1.93
23:30/1494 [ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. GUAYA.C. 2.45|3.10]2.85[4.10/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25 | 8.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55[2.55 | 2.70
00:55| 8701 [BOLLC|N.POTOSI BOLIVAR 3.40/3.50|2.00}5.30/3.10]8.50 | 5.602.55|1.45]2.15|2.05|4.00 | 3.80[1.95|7.50]1.65|4.20]|1.45|1.65|2.00 | 1.67
01:30/ 1462 /ARG C |TIGRE BANFIELD 2.30/3.00|3.20}3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.31|3.15]6.50 | 3.804.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.30 | 3.30 | 2.90 | 3.50
03:00111252/USL 2 |HOUST.FC LONESTAR 2.90/3.70|2.1014.50 | 3.15]18.50 | 5.7012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.40 | 3.201.77 |6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.65
03:00111253|USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT SUENO 3.50 14.00|1.77]5.20 | 2.60]9.00 | 4.402.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.10|3.901.90 | 7.25]1.55|3.99]|1.40 | 1.62[1.98 | 1.53
03:00| 1495 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. GUALACEO 2.9012.95|2.5015.004.20]9.008.5011.47|2.50|5.003.50]5.904.5012.40|10.0]2.30|7.75]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
03:30/11038BOLLC |BLOOMING WILSTERM. 1.3714.60|7.50)1.8813.012.60|33.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.67|1.97]1.37 | 4.40
03:35/1521 BRA 2 |CRB AMER.MIN. 2.1013.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.801.98 | 6.50 ] 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
04:0011254|USL 2 |SNOH. U. W.SEATTLE 1.65]4.00|4.20)2.45|5.9013.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10|1.82]1.57 |3.70]2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
04:00/ 6558 CWC |SALZBURG REAL MAD. 9.5016.50|1.30}16.0/1.73]150.02.3513.20|1.35]1.901.92113.012.012.80|16.0]1.40 | 2.60]1.65| 1.85|4.50 | 1.28
04:00/ 6559 CWC | HILAL PACHUCA 1.58 14.10|5.70]2.30 | 8.503.60 [ 19.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10|2.00 | 1.75]1.53 |3.60|2.45|11.0|1.52|1.80] 1.48 | 2.95
04:00| 6734 INFRW|USAW IRELAND W 1.05]11.0/25.011.27 140.011.67|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.42|1.13]11.25/2.15]|4.80|23.0|2.65|2.80]|1.15|7.50
05:30111255USL 2 |STARS CITY SD 8.00|5.80/1.25[10.5|1.55 3.201.25]1.65 1.60|1.70

07:00/ 4841 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA VANRAURE 4.20/3.40|1.8216.50|2.85]113.05.30/1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.97
11:00111331|CHI3B |G.RUISHI CH.R.II 3.60|3.05]2.1016.00|3.50f11.0/6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
11:00/11332/CHI3B |G.MINGTU Q.YASSIN 2.35/3.00|3.1013.9015.40]7.75/10.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.4512.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40

11:00{11333|CHI3B |KUNMING GUANGX.L. 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00]|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35




